12/12/2022, 08:33 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1628 - Shopify

VANWEB1628 (@ paid ) (0 ntufilled )

December 12, 2022 at 12:05 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

W/‘ Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto £155.00 x 1
Switch-Off) (7910201)
) SKU: 7910201

Paid

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Andy Thomas
(home@andy-thomas.net).

A £168.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 2068 via Shop Pay.

£162.54 GBP will be added to your Jan 3, 2023 payout.

Confirmation #EU1TDJT88 was generated for this order.

Andy Thomas placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #30308971970753).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4742014009537

£155.00

£155.00

£13.00
£168.00
£168.00

12:05 AM

12:05 AM

12:05 AM

12:05 AM

12:05 AM

Customer

Andy Thomas
2 orders

Contact information

home@andy-thomas.net

Shipping address

Andy Thomas

84 Fairway Drive, Kamo
NTL

Whangarei 0112

New Zealand
+64220342241

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625299137/variants/39610148716737
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5786487816385
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=5786487816385

